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INDUCTOR
High Current Surface Mount

Dimensions in inches (mm):

0.355 +0.01
(9.00) +0.3

0.394 +0.01
(10.0) +0.3

0.158 +0.02
(4.00) +0.5

0.374
(9.50)

0.148
(3.75)

0.099
(2.50)

Parameter Min. Nom. Max. Units

Inductance 8.0 10 12 µH

Current 2.38 A

DCR 50 mΩ

Electrical Specifications at 25OC

-Test Frequency 2.52 MHz
-Operating Temperature: -20oC to +85oC
-High Energy Storage
-Low resistance
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